
Kiwanis RMD - Division 5 Officers

Last name First name Office Club name Primary phone Primary email
Arnett Holli Marketing Chair Arvada-Jefferson (303) 594-8742 holarnett@msn.com
Baldessari Rick President Golden (303)  423-1887 rbaldessari@hotmail.com
Baltazar Abraham Secretary Columbine (720) 289-7548 adbaltazar@aol.com
Bauman Cynthia Secretary Golden (720) 498-3592 cynthiabauman6@gmail.com
Braithwaite Jane Membership Chair Belmar (303) 978-0115 janembraith2@gmail.com
Bruner William President Platte Canyon (720) 463-1023 bill@heartandsoulexcursions.com
Bybee Jan Treasurer Alameda West, Jefferson County (303) 204-5692 jbybee48@gmail.com
Cameron Dwayne President Elect Arvada-Jefferson (303) 988-7248 dcameron@minutemanpress.com
Caucutt Joshua President West Colfax, Lakewood joshuacaucutt@gmail.com
Chavez-Lee Joan Treasurer Wheat Ridge (720) 363-5741 llaves81@yahoo.com
Christensen Daryl President Lakewood (720) 427-5902 investsmart@msn.com
Dambrosky Matt President Elect Platte Canyon (303) 838-3009 thesweepman@msn.com
Distel Leslie Membership Chair Blue Spruce, Evergreen (303) 880-6913 lesliedistel@gmail.com
East Danette Secretary Lakewood danieast57@gmail.com
Feuerborn Leslie Treasurer Arvada-Jefferson (720) 273-1205 lesliefeuerborn@gmail.com
Fulford Craig Secretary Blue Spruce, Evergreen (214) 519-4840 crgflfrd1027@gmail.com
Fuller Barbara President Alameda West, Jefferson County (303) 988-5334 barbaranfuller@aol.com
Fuller Stephanie Secretary Alameda West, Jefferson County (303) 424-9999 Stephf0731@gmail.com
Gagliardi Sara Secretary Arvada-Jefferson (303) 887-1723 jsgagliardi@msn.com
Gould Thomas Treasurer Golden (303) 526-1020 tlgould@irt-inc.com
Gray Lesley Marketing Chair Golden (72) 027-2080 EXT 8LesleyCGray@gmail.com
Hartman Tamra Treasurer Platte Canyon (303) 521-0064 t@tamrahartman.biz
Jouflas Stephen Marketing Chair Arvada-Jefferson (970) 260-9200 Steve@jouflas.com
Knoblauch William President Columbine (303) 730-1319 wknoblauch@icloud.com
Litz John Secretary Wheat Ridge (720) 839-4336 jklitz@comcast.net
Mawhir Tamara President Wheat Ridge (303) 726-0238 tmawhir@hotmail.com
McEwen Tom President Elect Columbine (303) 903-4365 tom@tmcewen.com
Moomy Ruthann Treasurer Columbine (303) 7955000 mattandmom@aol.com
Otto Steve Treasurer Belmar (303) 985-5596 sottoalameda@comcast.net
Pendery Judy Treasurer Lakewood (303) 973-9424 plastifnce@aol.com
Petralia Laurel Treasurer West Colfax, Lakewood (303) 669-6905 laurel711@comcast.net



Reynolds Annette President Elect Golden (303) 275-0950 amrom1@yahoo.com
Simmons Bruce President Elect Wheat Ridge (303)  432-8608 bes64651@yahoo.com
Simpson Lauren Membership Chair Arvada-Jefferson (903) 243-2201 laurencamillesimpson@gmail.com
Sorensen Denise Secretary Belmar (303) 233-7108 sorensen2530@comcast.net
Sorensen Tom Marketing Chair Belmar (303) 233-7108 tomkiwanis53@gmail.com
Sorensen Tom President Belmar (303) 233-7108 tomkiwanis53@gmail.com
Stongle Jeanne Secretary West Colfax, Lakewood (720) 215-2507 jstongle@gmail.com
Sullivan Tammy President Arvada-Jefferson tapsullivan@msn.com
Sweet Kenneth Marketing Chair Columbine (303) 979-8531 kensweet@kencominerals.com
Tolan Dale Treasurer Blue Spruce, Evergreen (303) 946-9668 tolan46@msn.com
Tolan Kristy President Blue Spruce, Evergreen (720) 530-4101 kristytolan@gmail.com
Worthington Edward President Elect Lakewood (720) 626-5485


